Camper Info

Parent Info

CAMP
BOURNEDALE

110 Valley Road, Plymouth, MA 02360 (508) 888-2634
bournedale@comcast.net

2024 CO-ED GUPPIES DAY CAMP APPLICATION -AGES 4to 6
Monday through Friday - 9am-3pm / Lunch will be provided.
86th Season
Fee: $425 per week
Extended Day option 9am-5pm: $100 per week
Transportation $100 per week (must provide booster/car seat)

15t Day Session: Monday, June 24, 2024. to Friday, June 28, 2024

2"d Day Session: Monday, July 01, 2024 to Friday, July 05, 2024
3 Day Session: Monday, July 08, 2024 to Friday, July 12, 2024
4™ Day Session: Monday, July 15, 2024 to Friday, July 19, 2024
5t Day Session: Monday, July 22, 2024 to Friday, July 26, 2024
6 Day Session: Monday, July 29, 2024 to Friday, Aug 02, 2024
7t Day Session: Monday, Aug 05, 2024 to Friday, Aug 09, 2024

*ENROLL YOUR CAMPER TODAY AT WWW.CAMPBOURNEDALE.COM*

Camper’s Name: Gender (check one): |:| M |:| F
Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Age at Camp: Birth date: School Grade as of 09/2024

Goals or accomplishments expected:

Parent’s Name: e-mail:
Address:

City: State: Zip:
Cell phone: Home Phone:

Please submit the NON-REFUNDABLE registration fee of $100 PER WEEK (TO SECURE THOSE
WEEKS FOR YOU CHILD) online at www.campbournedale.com. An application will not be considered
complete, and therefore no enrollment space will be saved without a deposit. The balance owed is due 10
days prior to arrival date with no exceptions.

***ALL CAMPERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL 7 DAYS PRIOR TO CAMPERS ARRIVAL***
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